

4ITEM NO.128

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 933-935 OF 2004

B. MANMAD REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA PRAKASH REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 937-939 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 09/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. R.Sundaravardhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.  
Miss Bachita Baruah, Adv.for  
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after ensuing vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master